
Dorey 27 mile Loop 13.5 Average 1.852 hours

MILE Cue Road Rte For
Strt Dorey Park

0.1 L Dorey Pk Rd 0.62
0.72 L Darbytown Rd 0.62
1.34 R Miller Rd 1.96
3.3 R Charles City Rd 2.4
5.7 L Beaulah Rd 0.85

6.55 R Portugee Rd 5.37
11.92 R Elko rd 156 1.68
13.60 R Charles City Rd 1.2
14.80 Store Stop Horizon 0
14.80 L Charles City Rd 0.7
15.50 L Long Bridge Rd 3.74
19.2 R New Market Rd 0.38
19.62 L Kingsland Rd 1.3
20.92 R Buffin Rd 2.28

23.2 R New Market Rd 0.25
23.45 L Doran Rd 1.75

25.2 L Darbytown Rd 1.5
26.7 L Dorey Park 0.53

27.23 End Dorey Pk Shelter -27.2
Dorey 27 mile Loop


